Three Phase Three Pole RCBOs
SFRSE7  |  SFRSE4
Innovative, Robust, Reliable and Efficient Protection HEINEMANN
ELECTRIC PTY LTD
Three Phase RCBO (Electronic)
Features
>	 Provides overload, short circuit and earth leakage
protection

Terminal Configuration	 Pillar type
Max Conductor Size	 25 mm2
Terminal Torque	 2.5 Nm
Electrical Endurance	 10 000 cycles
Mechanical Endurance	 20 000 cycles
IP Degree	 IP20
Operating Temperature	 -5°C to +55°C
Storage Temperature	 -25°C to +70°C
SFRSE7 SFRSE4
*Note: Indent items only
SFRSE7 | SFRSE4 Range | Selection Data
SFRSE7 | SFRSE4	 Type A - Curve C   30mA
	 	 BOM No.
Ampere Rating	 	 SE7	 	 SE4
6	 SFRSE7C6	 SFRSE4NC6
10	 SFRSE7C10	 SFRSE4NC10
16	 SFRSE7C16	 SFRSE4NC16
20	 SFRSE7C20	 SFRSE4NC20
25	 SFRSE7C25	 SFRSE4NC25
32	 SFRSE7C32	 SFRSE4NC32
40	 SFRSE7C40	 SFRSE4NC40
50	 SFRSE7C50	 SFRSE4NC50
63	 SFRSE7C63	 SFRSE4NC63
100mA add prefix -100 * indent only
SFRSE7	 Type A - Curve D   30mA
	 	 BOM No.
Ampere Rating	 	 SE7	 	 SE4
6	 SFRSE7D6	 SFRSE4ND6
10	 SFRSE7D10	 SFRSE4ND10
16	 SFRSE7D16	 SFRSE4ND16
20	 SFRSE7D20	 SFRSE4ND20
25	 SFRSE7D25	 SFRSE4ND25
32	 SFRSE7D32	 SFRSE4ND32
40	 SFRSE7D40	 SFRSE4ND40
50	 SFRSE7D50	 SFRSE4ND50
63	 SFRSE7D63	 SFRSE4ND63
100mA add prefix -100 * indent only
SFRSE7
SFRSE4
Head Office  27 Wedgewood Rd, Hallam VIC 3803